ALUMINIUM LINKS - BARRIER TYPE
PRODUCT DATASHEET
For stranded sector and circular stranded aluminium conductor.
Aluminium links are manufactured from solid 99.6% pure electrical grade aluminium
rod. The forging process during rod manufacture eliminates any imperfections in the
metal structure. This improves the long-term electrical reliability, eliminating future
hot joints. The links are a barrier type, mainly because this forces jointing compound
back along the conductor strands during crimping, and also to act as a barrier link with

ID Size
(mm)
A (mm) E (mm) A/F Hex Die
(mm)
No.
Crimps
Crimp Die Unit Qty
ALK6 6 3.5 70 32 9 1 HT-6/35AL EA 1
ALK10 10 4.5 70 32 9 1 HT-6/35AL EA 1
ALK16 16 5.5 70 32 9 1 HT-6/35AL EA 1
ALK25 25 7.5 70 32 9 1 HT-6/35AL EA 1
ALK35 35 8.5 70 32 9 1 HT-6/35AL EA 1
ALK50 50 9.5 70 32 13.2 1 HT-50/70AL EA 1
ALK70 70 11.3 70 32 13.2 1 HT-50/70AL EA 1
ALK95 95 13.5 125 60 17.3 2 HT-95/120AL EA 1
ALK120 120 15.5 125 60 17.3 2 HT-95/120AL EA 1
ALK150 150 16.5 125 60 22 2 HT-150/185AL EA 1
ALK185 185 18.5 125 60 22 2 HT-150/185AL EA 1
ALK240 240 22 125 60 28.4 2 HT-240/300AL EA 1
ALK300 300 23.5 125 60 28.4 2 HT-240/300AL EA 1
ALK400 400 26.5 145 70 39 2 ECW-3D4/500AL EA 1
ALK500 500 30 145 70 39 2 ECW-3D4/500AL EA 1
ALK630 630 34 145 70 43.2 2 RHU520-800 EA 1
T: 133 122 | F: 1300 303 310 | E: sales@cabac.com.au | W: cabac.com.au
In support of our policy of con�nuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifica�ons without no�ce.
Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical MSDS
data sheets are made available on the website. All products should be installed and used in accordance with manufacturer’s instruc�ons
provided. Warning: products may be the subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to website for terms and condi�ons on warranty.
ALK800 800 39 235 43.2 4 115 RHU520-800 EA 1
ALUMINIUM LINKS - BARRIER TYPE
PRODUCT DATASHEET
For stranded sector and circular stranded aluminium conductor.
Aluminium links are manufactured from solid 99.6% pure electrical grade aluminium